
Coupon Books Sold Revenue 11AM-6PM Total Daily Attendance Weather High Other Notes
Saturday, August 1 3 $105 27 27 78 Closed early. Rain and thunder. 

Sunday, August 2 11 $385 91 91 82
Monday, August 3 1 $35 3 3 73 Closed early. Chilly and low attendance

Tuesday, August 4 70 Closed. To chilly 
Wednesday, August 5 4 $130 67 67 77 Private ($710)

Thursday, August 6 16 $560 76 76 77
Friday, August 7 18 $630 187 187 81 Private ($560)

Saturday, August 8 3 $105 181 181 82 Private ($990)
Sunday, August 9 360 360 88

Monday, August 10 162 162 88 Closed at 4 due to heavy storms

Tuesday, August 11 270 270 77
56 $1,950 1424 1424

715 2567 yet to be redeemed
674 -584
56 -1144

5/pack: 7,225
567

Coupon Books Sold Revenue 11AM-6PM Total Daily Attendance
Additional 
Revenue

Total Month Revenue

JUNE TOTALS 715 $24,915 1,008 / 107 1,115 $6,225 $31,140
JULY TOTALS 674 $23,267 3,954 / 165 4,119 $12,617 $35,884

AUGUST TOTALS 56 $1,950 1,355 / 69 1,424 $5,373 $7,323
6,658 $24,215 $74,347

August Books purchased

AUGUST

June Books purchased
July Books purchased

Coupon Books yet to be redeemed:

CLOSED due to low temperature.



Birthday Party Revenue:
Private Party Revenue: 3 Parties $2,260

Group Revenue:
Private Lesson Revenue: 33 kids (21R/12NR) $3,113

$5,373

Additional Revenue


